
SHIPPING PROGRAM
As of: JAN 24 2026  5:24PM

SATURDAY 24 JANUARY 2026

Duty Pilot: (CL), SA, CO, JS, CR, GS, NZ, [JM], [GD],
PK, CM, JB, BM, LY, RJ, DM, (DW)

Duty Helo: WILL (0700-1900) / MATT
P (1900-0700)

Pilot Boat DAY 0427 996 722 NIGHT 0458 200 484 
H/C 9173 9041

CONFIRMED

VESSEL AGENT ETA FROM TO PILOT
POB

LLA
TUGS

BPN /

DPN
REMARKS

H/C or

P/V
VHFDWT

HARBOUR

P/V

D14.62 REQ14.62
1500 33  BH1730P1445BM74C1PH4SAS115,629MAGSENGER 6 *OPEN WINDOW3

F7.85 A9.63
1600 Jan1194  BH1545P1800CL + 109FIAEANCWIL250,877BAO FU  Jan119

F7.03 A8.85
1700 Jan2224  PH1645P1900JM13AP3EANCSCO180,145BERGE STANLEY  Jan222

F9.05 A10.10
1800 Jan2214  PH1745P2000DM72AP5EANCSCO260,840FMG NICOLA  Jan221

D5.50
1930 2  BP1930P1915LY, DW10SEAPH1ISS7,665ANL DARWIN TRADER *PST   *PV ONLY

F5.04 A7.06
2130 2  BP2045P2330SA74PH2EANCWIL35,531*DAIWAN ELEGANCE *1ST VISIT *PST   *BM 198M   *PV ONLY

D17.80 REQ18.12
2300 34  BH0200P2245RJ09C1NPBWIL180,133EVER ABILITY E/LLL 2255/0243 12HR3

D17.80 REQ18.23
2330 24  PH0230P2315JS13C1AP1SCO181,214MINERAL AJISAI E/LLL 2258/0240 12HR   *iHEAVE2

D17.80 REQ18.10
2359 14  BH0259P2344CR15C1NPCSGM199,999CSK UNITED E/LLL 2256/0237 12HR   VMG 0311/08271

25-JAN
LW 0830 - 1.52 (4.98F) 2055 - 1.89 (4.03F)

HW 0225 - 6.27 (4.75E) 1445 - 6.50 (4.62E)
24-JANTIDES

LW 0800 - 1.24 (5.37F) 2020 - 1.68 (4.60F)

HW 0155 - 6.52 (5.28E) 1415 - 6.61 (4.93E)

SUNDAY 25 JANUARY 2026

Duty Pilot: (CL), SA, JS, CR, GS, NZ, [JM], [GD], PK,
CM, JB, BM, LY, RJ, DM

Duty Helo: ANDY (0700-1900) / MATT
P (1900-0700)

Pilot Boat DAY 0427 996 722 NIGHT 0458 200 484 
H/C 9173 9041

CONFIRMED
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VESSEL AGENT ETA FROM TO PILOT
POB

LLA
TUGS

BPN /

DPN
REMARKS

H/C or

P/V
VHFDWT

HARBOUR

P/V

D17.80 REQ18.32

0030 44  BH0330P0015NZ10C1SP2MON206,392ZH DAMPIER E/LLL 2247/0230 12HR   VMG 0226/0827  

*LAST CAPESIZED DEPARTURE
4

F7.52 A8.60
0145 Jan2234  PH0130P0345PK72AP1EANCSCO207,241GUANG LI HAI  Jan223

F7.20 A9.14
0245 Jan1444  BH0230P0445CM68NPCEANCWIL187,882CAPE AUSTRALIA  Jan144

F7.04 A8.72
0345 Jan2134  BH0330P0545GD15NPBEANCWIL179,523MARAN MERCHANT  Jan213

F7.50 A8.30
0800 Jan2204  BH0745P1000JB10SP2EANCMON207,993PISCES HONOR  Jan220

F7.05 A8.06
1015 Jan1694  BH1000P1215CL, GS09FIDEANCWIL180,467PACIFIC CENTURY *DBL SHFLJan169

D17.80 REQ18.23

1130 24  BH1415P1115BM, RJ68C1FIDWIL207,978ZHONG XING HAI E/LLL 1120/1546 24HR   VMG 1445/2053  

*DBL SHFL
2

D17.80 REQ18.01
1215 44  PH1515P1200CO13C1AP2SCO182,027*CAPE GANNET E/LLL 1104/1517 24HR   *iHEAVE4

D17.80 REQ18.12
1300 34  PH1600P1245DM72C1AP4SCO180,189PACIFIC ARGOSY E/LLL 1109/1521 24HR   VMG 1445/20533

D17.80 REQ18.15

1330 14  BH1630P1315SA10C1NPAWIL180,010FENG HUA E/LLL 1109/1526 24HR   *LAST CAPESIZE

DEPARTURE
1

F9.10 A10.10
1430 4  PH1415P1630LY, PK15AP2EANCSCO261,052FMG AMANDA  

F6.53 A9.13
1530 Jan2254  BH1515P1730JM09NPAEANCLBH180,346BERGE NANGA PARBAT  Jan225

F7.66 A8.89
1630 Jan2324  PH1615P1830JS13AP4EANCSCO207,999NORD PALLADIUM  Jan232

D7.14
2200 2  BP2200P2145JB, DW10SEAPH2WIL35,531*DAIWAN ELEGANCE *PST

REQ18.12
2300 4  PH0200P2245CR74C1AP3SCO180,145BERGE STANLEY  
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VESSEL AGENT ETA FROM TO PILOT
POB

LLA
TUGS

BPN /

DPN
REMARKS

H/C or

P/V
VHFDWT

HARBOUR

P/V

26-JAN
LW 0900 - 1.93 (4.35F) 2130 - 2.21 (3.23F)

HW 0300 - 5.91 (3.98E) 1515 - 6.28 (4.07E)
25-JANTIDES

LW 0830 - 1.52 (4.98F) 2055 - 1.89 (4.03F)

HW 0225 - 6.27 (4.75E) 1445 - 6.50 (4.62E)

24/01/2026 1724 PAUL
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LONGRANGE
Duty Pilot: Duty Helo: MATT L (0700-1900) / BEN

D (1900-0700)

VESSEL AGENT ETA FROM TO PILOT
POB

LLA
TUGS

BPN /

DPN
REMARKS

H/C or

P/V
VHFDWT

HARBOUR

P/V

Pilot Boat DAY 0427 996 722 NIGHT 0458 200 484 
H/C 9173 9041

MONDAY 26 JANUARY 2026

BERGE ANNAPURNA 262,781 WIL NPD C1 P0115 H0430 0130 4  B
REQ18.84

VMG 0259/0859

BAO FU 250,877 WIL FIA C1 P0145 H0500 0200 4  B
REQ18.02

VMG 0259/0859

GREAT EXPLORER 182,129 MON SP1 C1 74 P0145 H0500 0200 4  B
REQ18.32

VMG 0259/0859

EMERALD HORIZON 207,664 WIL FIC C1 P0215 H0515 0230 4  B
REQ18.23

VMG 0259/0859

CAPE PEREGRINE 180,643 SCO EANC AP3 P0600 H0345 0400 Jan2184  P
F7.04 A8.34

HUI CHANG HAI 208,912 MON EANC SP1 P1000 H0745 0800 4  B
F7.50 A9.00

 

GUANG LI HAI 207,241 SCO AP1 C1 P1145 H1500 1200 4  P
REQ18.52

 

PISCES HONOR 207,993 MON SP2 C1 P1345 H1700 1400 4  B
REQ18.23

VMG 1516/2136

MARAN MERCHANT 179,523 WIL NPB C1 P1415 H1730 1430 4  B
REQ18.22

CAPE AUSTRALIA 187,882 WIL NPC C1 P1445 H1800 1500 4  B
REQ18.04

 

FMG NICOLA 260,840 SCO AP5 C1 P1500 H1815 1515 4  P
REQ18.83

VMG 1516/2136

TIDES
LW 0900 - 1.93 (4.35F) 2130 - 2.21 (3.23F)

HW 0300 - 5.91 (3.98E) 1515 - 6.28 (4.07E)

LW 0935 - 2.44 (3.50F) 2230 - 2.62 (2.27F)

HW 0335 - 5.44 (3.00E) 1555 - 5.94 (3.32E)
26-JAN 27-JAN
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